1 misto
2 misto

1 misto
2 misto

1 misto
2 misto
3 misto

1 misto
2 misto

1 misto
2 misto
3 misto
3 misto

1 misto
2 misto
3 misto
3 misto
5,-8 misto
5,-8 misto

1 misto
2 misto
3 misto

1 misto
2 misto
3 misto

V ers

Pohar nadeéji

zaci/iakyné do 13 let
Praha 11.6.2022

Vysledky

2015/2014/2013 mladsi zakyr 9-7 kyu

Alzbéta Hartmanova
Jana Pokorna

2015/2014/2013 mladsi zaci
Sebastian Chmel
Simon Trnka

2015/2014/2013 mladsi zaci
Jan Hromadka

Jifi Pavelka

Erik Liavynets

2015/2014/2013 mladsi zaci
Daniil Tsymbal
Boris Chlapik

2015/2014/2013 mladsi zaci
Jan Rousal

Antonin Pokorny

Mikulas Vidlicka

Elias Hajkr

2012/2011 mladsi zakyné
Melek Cakibey

Hana Hurinova

Klara Pozdilkova

Viktorie Tea Ficikova
Nikola Kosova

Sofie Hromadkova

2012/2011 mladsi zakyné
Jana Zubinova

Bara Hrabalova

Nela Staskova

2012/2011 mladsi zaci
Jan Prok$

Jan Brodsky

Marek Chlapik

8 kyu
8 kyu

9-8 KYU
9 kyu
9 kyu

9-8 KYU
8 kyu
8 kyu
8 kyu

7 KYU
7 kyu
7 kyu

6 KYU
6 kyu
6 kyu
6 kyu
6 kyu

9- 7 kyu
7 kyu
7 kyu
7 kyu
7 kyu
9 kyu
7 kyu

6 kyu
6 kyu
6 kyu
6 kyu

9-7 kyu
7 kyu
9 kyu
7 kyu

CFTKFS

KATA
Akademie TKF Praha
Karate klub Beringin

KATA
Akademie TKF Praha
Akademie TKF Praha

KATA

Akademie karate Olomouc
EHK Usti

Akademie karate Olomouc

KATA
Akademie karate Olomouc
Akademie karate Olomouc

KATA

Karate Teplice

Karate klub Beringin
Akademie karate Olomouc
Akademie karate Olomouc

KATA

Karate Teplice

Akademie karate Olomouc
Akademie TKF Praha
Akademie karate Olomouc
EHK Usti

Akademie karate Olomouc

KATA

Akademie TKF Praha
Akademie karate Olomouc
Akademie karate Olomouc

KATA

Karate Teplice

EHK Usti

Akademie karate Olomouc



1 misto
2 misto
3 misto
3 misto

1 misto
2 misto

1 misto
2 misto
3 misto

1 misto
2 misto
3 misto
3 misto
5 misto

1 misto

2012/2011 mladsi zaci
Jakub Urik

Filip Hartman

Antonin Malik

Jakub Hertel

2012/2011 mladsi zaci
Vojtéch Grambal
Stépan Grambal

2010/2009 starsi zakyné
Lucie Latova

Natalie Sadilkova
Karolina Gondekova

2010/2009 starsi zaci
Jifi Rousal

Ondrej Gursky

Michal Gondek
Robert Simek

Matyas Hajkr

2010/2009 starsi zaci
Filip Matou$

6-4 KYU
4 kyu
4 kyu
6 kyu
6 kyu

3-1KYU
3 kyu
3 kyu

7-4 KYU
4 kyu
7 kyu
4 kyu

6-4 KYU
4 kyu
5 kyu
4 kyu
6 kyu
6 kyu

2-1 KYU
2 kyu

KATA

Akademie TKF Praha
Akademie TKF Praha
Akademie karate Olomouc
Akademie karate Olomouc

KATA
Ninkenshin KK Litovel
Ninkenshin KK Litovel

KATA

Akademie karate Olomouc
Akademie karate Olomouc
Akademie TKF Praha

KATA

Karate Teplice

Akademie karate Olomouc
Akademie TKF Praha
Akademie karate Olomouc
Akademie karate Olomouc

KATA
Akademie karate Olomouc



